
Antropov Iurii France antropov@llr.in2p3.fr

Arslanaliiev Adam Ukraine arslanaliev.kh@gmail.com

Belahcene Imene France ib19011@hotmail.fr

Canot Clotilde France clotilde.canot@cea.fr

Chapman Matthew United Kingdom mattchapman@live.co.uk

Cholak Serhii Ukraine sergsy.cholak@gmail.com

Czekierda Sabina Poland sabina.czekierda@ifj.edu.pl

Denysenko Vadym Ukraine vadym.a.denysenko@gmail.com

Dobishuk Vasyl Ukraine vasyl.dobishuk@gmail.com

Dulher Leonid Ukraine need.leonid@gmail.com

Forostenko Sofiia Ukraine s.i.forostenko@gmail.com

Gribanov Sergei Russia ssgribanov@gmail.com

Hrybok Andrii Ukraine hrybok.andrii@gmail.com

Ieresko Mykhailo Ukraine mike.ieresko@gmail.com

Klavdiienko Volodymyr Ukraine klavdiienko.volodymyr@gmail.com

Knysh Borys Ukraine borys.knysh@gmail.com

Koliiev Serhii Ukraine kolievsergiy@gmail.com

Kolisnyk Roman Ukraine romanvaleriyovych@gmail.com

Korostyshevskyi Oleksandr Ukraine Korostyshevskiy@gmail.com

Krylov Vladyslav France/Ukraine krylov@lal.in2p3.fr

Lee Heyi China swpld@mail.ustc.edu.cn

Liaskovets Serhiy Ukraine laskovez@gmail.com

Lubynets Oleksii Ukraine lubinets95@mail.ru

Maddrell-Mander Sam United Kingdom sm12173@bristol.ac.uk

Neomenko Roman Ukraine oz.rik@hotmail.com

Pevzner Alexander Ukraine apevzner@omp.dp.ua

Polishchuk Anton Ukraine antoha50001@rambler.ru



Renaudin Victor France renaudin@lal.in2p3.fr

Rybalko Andrii Ukraine rybalko.andriy@gmail.com

Trokhymchuk Kateryna Ukraine katerinatrohimchuk@gmail.com

Vernet Maxime France maxime.vernet@clermont.in2p3.fr

Xia Lei China jessemcc@mail.ustc.edu.cn

Xue Mingxuan China xuemx@mail.ustc.edu.cn

Zhovkovska Valeriia Ukraine v.zhovkovskaya@gmail.com


